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FEATURES 
 

• Multiple beam angles 
• Module fitting 
• No warm-up time 
• Light spill control technology 
• Symmetric and asymmetric beam 

angles 
• Easy installation and 

maintenance 
• Lumileds 
• Meanwell driver 
• IP66 waterproof 
• Remote driver available, to 

accommodate a more lightweight 
fitting 
 

SPECIFICATIONS  
 
PERFORMANCE 

 

 
Efficiency  

 
140 – 150lm/Watt 

 
LED Chip 

 
Lumileds 

 
Colour Temperature  

 
3000 – 5700K 

 
CRI 

 
>70 

 
LED Calculated Life 

 
Lifetime – 155,000 
hrs 

 
Input Voltage 

 
100 – 240 VAC 

 
Power Factor 

 
0.95 

 
IP Rating 

 
IP66 
 TYPICAL APPLICATIONS 

 
• General floodlighting  
• Tennis courts  
• MUGA 
• Football pitch 
• Equestrian arenas  
• Netball 
• Bowling greens  

 

DACA LED M18 Series  
230W – 1,350W 
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Picture 

 
Part# 

 
Power 

 
No. of 

Modules 

 
IES 

 
Total Lumen 

 
Net 

Weight 

 
Product 

Dimensions 

  
2MFL230W: 

• 30B-110 
• 50B-15 
• 50B-

25/60 
• 50B -Asy 

 

 
 

230W 

 
 
2 

 
 

140 - 
150LPW 

 
 

27,600 – 
35,100lm 

 

 
 

7kg 

 
 

373x340x185mm 

 

 
2MFL450W: 

• 30B-110 
• 50B-15 
• 50B-

25/60 
• 50B -Asy 

 
 

450W 

 
 
4 

 
 

140 - 
150LPW 

 
 

54,700 – 
70,200lm 

 

 
 

19.2kg 

 
 

685x390x240mm 

 

 
2MFL650W: 

• 30B-110 
• 50B-15 
• 50B-

25/60 
• 50B -Asy 

 

 
 

650W 

 
 
6 

 
 

140 - 
150LPW 

 
 

82,700 – 
105,300lm 

 
 

24.1kg 

 
 

890x390x240mm 

 

 
2MFL900W: 

• 30B-110 
• 50B-15 
• 50B-

25/60 
• 50B -Asy 

 

 
 

900W 

 
 
8 

 
 

140 - 
150LPW 

 
 

110,300 – 
145,000lm 

 
 

33.3kg 

 
 

685x700x240mm 

 

 
2MFL1350W: 

• 30B-110 
• 50B-15 
• 50B-

25/60 
• 50B -Asy 

 

 
 

1350W 

 
 

12 

 
 

140 - 
150LPW 

 
 

165,500 – 
210,700lm 

 
 

42.8kg 

 
 

890x700x240mm 

SPECIFICATIONS 

OPTIONAL BEAMS 
 
Each fitting comes with the 
option of either symmetric or 
asymmetric beam angles, that 
will distribute the light in two 
different ways 
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EXAMPLE DIALUX 
 
Based on a three court system: 

• 8 x 8m high posts 
• 12 x DACA M18 650W 
• Asymmetric beam 

angle of 130 x 25 
 
All drawings and lighting 
solutions are bespoke. Our 
lighting consultants will discuss 
the best solution for your 
project. 
 

Data for middle court 
(PPA) 
 
LTA recommendations are to 
achieve an average of 500 lux 
on the PPA, with a minimum 
uniformity of 0.7.  
 
Using this solution, our client 
would achieve an average of 
518 lux on the PPA, with 0.86 
uniformity.  
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OPTIONAL DRIVER SOLUTION 
(If required) 
 

Contact our lighting consultants today for a bespoke quote 


